STRAIN GAUGE
PD6100
PROVU® Strain Gauge, Load Cell & mV Meter
PRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION
15, 30, 150, 300 mV Unipolar Input Ranges
±15, ±25, ±150, ±250 mV Bipolar Input Ranges
Selectable 5 or 10 VDC Sensor Excitation
@ 350 mA Maximum Sensor Excitation

The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. Precision Digital
©2014-2016 Precision Digital Corporation. All rights reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PROVU®
85-265 VAC
Model
12-24 VDC
Model Options Installed
PD6100-6R0 PD6100-7R0 None
PD6100-6R2 PD6100-7R2 2 Relays
PD6100-6R3 PD6100-7R3 4-20 mA Output
PD6100-6R4 PD6100-7R4 4 Relays
PD6100-6R5 PD6100-7R5 2 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
PD6100-6R7 PD6100-7R7 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
PROVU®
85-265 VAC
Model
12-24 VDC
Model Options Installed
PD6100-6H0 PD6100-7H0 None
PD6100-6H2 PD6100-7H2 2 Relays
PD6100-6H3 PD6100-7H3 4-20 mA Output
PD6100-6H4 PD6100-7H4 4 Relays
PD6100-6H5 PD6100-7H5 2 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
PD6100-6H7 PD6100-7H7 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
Accessories
Model Description
PDA1002 DIN Rail Mounting Kit for Two Expansion Modules
PDA1004 4-Relay Expansion Module